Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danica Maniago - (1164527) - Clwb Nofio Bangor Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.70
1:23.62
1:23.64
1:24.48
1:25.16
1:25.64
1:25.76
1:26.28
1:27.14
1:29.62
1:31.33
1:35.91
1:35.98
1:36.06
1:36.87
1:36.99
1:37.65
1:37.83
1:40.56
1:43.42
1:43.68

1:51.39
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Date

25/09/16
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03/11/18
01/02/16
19/11/17
12/11/16
01/02/16
27/02/16
14/11/15
27/09/15
07/02/15
13/07/14
2211114
18/10/14
11/05/14
09/05/15
07/03/15
28/09/14
02/02/14
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Date

03/11/18

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Clwb Nofio Bangor - Club Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Clwb Nofio Bangor Club Championships
Bangor Club Championships

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Gwynedd AA + B Meet

Bangor Club Championships

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet
SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
City of Bangor Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Menai Graded Meet AA & B

BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs

Caernarfon John Sharp Championships
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Clwb Nofio Bangor Club Championships
Bangor Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Gwynedd AA + B Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Bangor Club Championships

Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

Swim Wales North Junior Development Meet
Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

City of Bangor Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational
Swim Conway Len Thomas Memorial Meet
Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Menai Graded Meet AA & B

Swim Wales North Region Championships
BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs

Caernarfon John Sharp Championships
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